
BASEBALL FIELD NAMED 
GIVING OPPORTUNITIES 

NAMING COMMITMENT 
$500,000 
$500,000 
$250,000 
$75,000 
$50,000 
$50,000 
$50,000 
$50,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$5,000 
$5,000 
$3,500 
$2,500 
$2,500 
$2,500 

$1,000 each = $30,000 
$500 = $12,500 
$250 = $6,250 
$100 = $7,500 

STRUCTURE/UNIT 
Field House * 
Baseball Field * 
Concession Stand * 
Scoreboard * 
Dugout * 
Press Box (inside sign)* 
Grandstands* 
Led Lights (sign at base of pole)* 
Batting Cage* 
Backstop Netting* 
Bullpen* 
Field House Donor Wall* 
Tarp Cover 
Practice Diamond 
Picnic Tables* 
Bases (logo on the side)* 
Flagpoles (sign at base of pole)* 
On-Deck Circles 
Benches* 
Foul Poles (signs at base of pole)* 
Corporate Sponsor-banners on fence- naming opportunity.- 6’ color logo 
Baseball Fan- large banners-5’ ft. color sign 
Baseball Fan banner signs-4’ black and white sign 
Bricks-near concession stand 

NUMBER OF GIFTS 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
3 
4 
2 
8 
2 

30 
25 
25 
75 

Total of these efforts is $2,005,250 

*The naming opportunities includes a visible name of company/sponsor on the building or structure. 
The field and fieldhouse naming will be “The xxxxx Baseball Field” or “The xxxx Field House” unless donors are anonymous. 


