## BASEBALL FIELD NAMED GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

STRUCTURE/UNIT	NAMING COMMITMENT	NUMBER OF GIFTS
Field House *	\$500,000	1
Baseball Field *	\$500,000	1
Concession Stand *	\$250,000	1
Scoreboard *	\$75,000	1
Dugout *	\$50,000	2
Press Box (inside sign)*	\$50,000	1
Grandstands*	\$50,000	2
Led Lights (sign at base of pole)*	\$50,000	4
Batting Cage*	\$25,000	1
Backstop Netting*	\$25,000	1
Bullpen*	\$10,000	1
Field House Donor Wall*	\$10,000	1
Tarp Cover	\$10,000	1
Practice Diamond	\$10,000	1
Picnic Tables*	\$5,000	4
Bases (logo on the side)*	\$5,000	3
Flagpoles (sign at base of pole)*	\$3,500	4
On-Deck Circles	\$2,500	2
Benches*	\$2,500	8
Foul Poles (signs at base of pole)*	\$2,500	2
Corporate Sponsor-banners on fence- naming opportunity 6' color logo	\$1,000 each = \$30,000	30
Baseball Fan- large banners-5' ft. color sign	\$500 = \$12,500	25
Baseball Fan banner signs-4' black and white sign	\$250 = \$6,250	25
Bricks-near concession stand	\$100 = \$7,500	75

Total of these efforts is \$2,005,250

<sup>\*</sup>The naming opportunities includes a visible name of company/sponsor on the building or structure.

The field and fieldhouse naming will be "The xxxxx Baseball Field" or "The xxxxx Field House" unless donors are anonymous.

